[Type here]
Parsec’s Dalmatian series is a new approach to NEMA enclosures. No longer do you have to start from scratch
and hope it works. We have taken the guess work out of designing a NEMA enclosure to now guarantee high
performance with 5G cellular connectivity. It all starts with optimizing a high performance antenna for the
enclosure without the need for a 2ft X 2ft ground plane. Our patent pending design performs just like our
best-in-class antennas by extending the cellular footprint. Now the Dalmatian takes our best of breed
technology and puts it into a NEMA enclosure. The Dalmatian is flexible and supports up to 6 cellular, 8 Wi-Fi,
and up to 2 GPS elements. You can mix cellular with private cellular or run multiple routers at the same time

RF Connector GPS  SMA(M)
RF Cable Type GPS  LSR100
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 8:1 Dalmatian antenna, Grey: PRO8DM4L2WBGG
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 8:1 PRO8
Antenna Abbreviation for Dalmatian DM PRO8DM
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO8DM4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO8DM4L2W
Number of Bluetooth Elements B PRO8DM4L2WB
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO8DM4L2WBG
Radome Color – G for Grey G PRO8DM4L2WBGG
SMA connector, simply leave blank  PRO8DM4L2WBGG
L-Version with 1 AC power strip, fan and vent -L PRO8DM4L2WBGG -L
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1
PRO4DM4LG 4 Cellular, Grey
PRO4DM4LG-L
4 Cellular, Grey, Fan, Vent, Qty.2 Cable Glands, Pole
Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
PRO4DM4LG-NM 4 Cellular, Grey, NM Connectors
PRO4DM4LG-NM-L
4 Cellular, Grey, NM Connectors, Fan, Vent, Qty.2
Cable Glands, Pole Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
7:1
PRO7DM4L2WGG 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO7DM4L2WGG-L
4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, Fan, Vent, Qty.2 Cable
Glands, Pole Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
8:1
PRO8DM4L2WBGG 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, Grey
PRO8DM4L2WBGG-L
4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, Grey, Fan, Vent,
Qty.2 Cable Glands, Pole Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
9:1
PRO9DM4L4WGG 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO9DM4L4WGG-L
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, Fan, Vent, Qty.2 Cable
Glands, Pole Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
15:1
PRO15DM6L8WGG 6 Cellular, 8 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO15DM6L8WGG-L
6 Cellular, 8 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, Qty.2 Cable Glands,
Pole Mount Kit, AC Power Strip
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number
Dalmatian Wall Mount Bracket PTA1001
Dalmatian Pole/Wall Mount Bracket PTA1002
SMA Wrench, Key Chain  PTA0194
Parsec Antennas
972-804-4600